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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

item. 188'i—87.

CONVEYANCE OP INLAND MAILS.
£
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TOTE No. 33.
Auckland
Thames
New Plymouth
Napier
Gisborne
Wanganui
Wellington
Blenheim
Nelson
Westport
Grreymouth
Hokitika
Christchurch
Timaru
Oamaru
Dunedin
Invercargill

3,850
1,900

390
2,000

450
700

2,500
800

1,900
230
730

2,000
2,700

700
250

5,300
1,780

Total—Vote No. 33 ... 28,180

CAEEIAGrE OP MAILS BY EAILWAY.

VOTE No. 34.
Carriage of Mails by Bailway, under special arrange-

ment

1,000

1,000

Total—Vote No. 34 ...
TOTAL OP CLASS V. £280,023
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