Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

CONVEYANCE o. 33. and es Plymouth	OF INLAND	MAILS.	-	£	£
o. 33. and es					
and es					
es			ł	3,850	
	•••	• • • •	•••	1,900	
r 1 i man area	•••	***		390	
er	•••	•••		2,000	
rne	•••		:::	450	
ganui			:::	700	
ngton				2,500	
eim	•••			800	
n	•••			1,900	
port				230	
nouth	***			730	
ika				2,000	
church				2,700	
u ·	•••			700	
ru	•••			250	
din	•••			5,300	
cargill	•••	•••		1,780	
Tor	AL-VOTE No.	33			28,180
ARRIAGE OF	MAILS BY R	AILWAY.			
o. 34.					
age of Mails by	Railway, under	r special ar	range-	1,000	
Тот.	AL-VOTE No.	34	-		1,000
·	o. 34. ge of Mails by t	o. 34. ge of Mails by Railway, under t Total—Vote No.	ge of Mails by Railway, under special ar t Total—Vote No. 34	o. 34. ge of Mails by Railway, under special arrange- t Total—Vote No. 34	ge of Mails by Railway, under special arrange- t 1,000